Materials at BHEL / Client's Stores / Storage Yard and transportation to site at 1 x 800 MW North Chennai Stage III.

Note:-

All other Terms & Conditions remain unchanged. Bidders are requested to consider this Corrigendum as part of the Tender Specification and quote accordingly. 

-sd-

R.Siva

Dy. Manager/SCT

Existing in Tender

Rs.17,65,000/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Sixty-Five
Thousand only)

- Refer Vol-1A Part-II Chapter-1 of Technical

Conditions of Contract (Volume-I, Book-I) for mode
of payment of EMD.

- Exemption of EMD for MSEs is not applicable for this

tender.
- One time EMD is not applicable for this tender.

Revised As